LSQ Product
User's Manual
Firmware 5.00 and up
Last Update: December 10 2015
Visit www.zaber.com/wiki for more recent updates.
Zaber Technologies Inc.
#2 - 605 West Kent Ave. N.
Vancouver, British Columbia

Motor Type Stepper (2 phase)
Inductance 2.8 mH/phase
Motor Connection D-sub 15
Mechanical Drive System Precision lead screw
Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Axes of Motion 1
Mounting Interface M6 threaded holes and 8-32 threaded holes
Vacuum Compatible No
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 degrees C
Stage Parallelism < 100 µm < 0.003937 "
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
 Contact Information 12
Comparison - LSQ Series
Part Number Microstep Size (Default Resolution) Travel Range Accuracy (unidirectional) Repeatability
LSQ075A-T3 0.09921875 µm 75 mm
( 2.953 ")
23 µm
( 0.000906 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ075B-T3 0.49609375 µm 75 mm
( 2.953 ")
15 µm
( 0.000591 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ075D-T3 1.984375 µm 75 mm
( 2.953 ")
15 µm
( 0.000591 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
LSQ150A-T3 0.09921875 µm 150 mm
( 5.906 ")
45 µm
( 0.001772 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ150B-T3 0.49609375 µm 150 mm
( 5.906 ")
15 µm
( 0.000591 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ150D-T3 1.984375 µm 150 mm
( 5.906 ")
15 µm
( 0.000591 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
LSQ300A-T3 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
( 11.811 ")
90 µm
( 0.003543 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ300B-T3 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
( 11.811 ")
30 µm
( 0.001181 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ300D-T3 1.984375 µm 300 mm
( 11.811 ")
30 µm
( 0.001181 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
LSQ450A-T3 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
( 17.717 ")
135 µm
( 0.005315 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ450B-T3 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
( 17.717 ")
45 µm
( 0.001772 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ450D-T3 1.984375 µm 450 mm
( 17.717 ")
45 µm
( 0.001772 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
LSQ600A-T3 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
( 23.622 ")
150 µm
( 0.005906 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
LSQ600B-T3 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
( 23.622 ")
150 µm
( 0.005906 ")
< 2.5 µm